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Region Regional Team Chair Phone Email 
  Central Bentley Wallace 501-907-6670 bewallace@pulaskitech.edu 
  Eastern David Barch 870-733-3500 david.barch@arkansas.gov 
  North Central Vacant 
  North Ark Rebecca Martin 870-391-3152 rmartin@northark.edu 
  Northeast Donna Taylor 870-680-8715 donna_taylor@asun.edu 
  Northwest Teresa Whitmire 479-619-4175 twhitmire@nwacc.edu 

Northwest Susan Pike  479-936-5145 spike@nwacc.edu 
  South Central Joshua Taylor 870-837-6913 joshua.taylor@arkansas.gov 
  Southeast William Campbell 870-534-1920 william.campbell@arkansas.gov 
  Southwest Vacant 
  West Central Jill Johnson 501-760-4324 jjohnson@npcc.edu 
  Western Pat Eller 479-788-7799 peller@uafortsmith.edu 
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